1545 ARBORETUM
1545 ARBORETUM DRIVE 201, OSHKOSH, WI, Drive 201,

54901-2797 OSHKOSH, Wi,
54901-2797

$325,000

Lovely riverfront retreat! 3 bd, 2.5 ba two-story condo with 2,104 sq feet * 3 beds
boasts a charming blend of rustic living with exposed brick and beams * 3 baths
complimented by hardwood flooring and expansive windows. Main floor * Residential
primary suite. Enjoy resort-style living with an inground pool at river’s edge, y

Condominium,Residential

and a brand new sport court offering pickleball, tennis,...
* Closed

* 2104 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2104

Tax Amount: 6940.4 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer
Amenities

Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Fox River

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 17x12 Main
Bedroom 2 15x15 Upper
Bedroom 3 15x13 Upper
Kitchen 12x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x16 Main
Dining Room 16x10 Main

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Heat Pump

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Garage - 1 Car

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sandy Dwyer Agent Email: sandy.dwyer@c2lace.com
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